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6. Op.m. Tea-time tunes
7. 0 The Presbyterian Hour
8. 0 Studio Hour9.0 New recordings
9.30 Rambling Through the
Nassics

1. 0 Swing session
3

45 Close down

Thursday. February 151ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0,'7.30 7.0,8.45 a.m, London NewsHealth Talk
Aunt DaisyCurrent Ceiling Prices
The Friendly Road
Judy and Jane
Adventures of Jane Arden
Digger Hale’s Daughters
Impressions of America(Aunt Daisy)11. 6

11.10
12. 0
12.15
1.45
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Talk by Anne StewartShopping Reporter (Sally)Lunch music
& 1.15 p.m. London News
1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
The Editor’s Daughter
Linda’s First Love
Home Service session
Health and Beauty session
The Hawk
Secret Service Scouts
London News
Reserved
Consumer Time
Bulldog Drummond
In His Steps
So the Story GoesCurrent Ceiling Prices

8. 5 Hollywood Radio Theatre
8.45 Songs of Good Cheer
9. 0 Four Sisters
9.15 Wild Life

|10.0 Men and Motoring (Rod
Talbot)
11. 0 London News

27,B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m, London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane :
10.15 Life’s Lighter Side
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Impressions of America
(Aunt Daisy)
11. 5 Talk by Anne Stewart
11.10 The Shopping Reporter12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News2 The Editor’s DaughterLinda’s First Love
Home Service session
Variety Programme
Health and Beauty session
Children’s session
Secret Service Scouts
London News
Tell it to Taylor’s
Consumer Time
Bulldog Drummond
in His Steps
The Black TulipCurrent Ceiling Prices
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8. 5 Hollywood Radio Theatre
8.45 Happy Harmony
9. 0 Four Sisters
9.16 Wild Life9.30 Overseas Recordings10. 0 Adventure
11. 0 London News

3ZB in ae
0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
© Health Talk
0 Breakfast Club
O Aunt Daisy30 Current Ceiling Prices

10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 The Rajah’s Racer10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters10.45 Impressions of America
(Aunt Daisy)11.6 Talk by Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter’s ses-
sion (Elizabeth Anne)
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News2.0 The Editor’s Daughter2.16 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
(Nancy)3.0 choes of Variety4.30 Health and Beauty session,
including Let’s Take a Look in
Your Mirror

6
7
8.
9
9
0

5. O The Junior Guest Announcer
6. O Secret Service Scouts
6.15 London News
6.30 Inspiration6.45 Tunes of the Times
7. O Consumer Time . ’

7.15 Bulldog Drummond: The
Black Gang
7.30 In His Steps
7.46 Tavern Tunes
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 . Hollywood Radio Theatre:
A a Bone, and Hank, star-
ring Edna Best
8.45 Tradesmen’s Entrance

:9. 0 Four Sisters
9.15 Wild Life: What Snakes
Can Swallow
10. 0 The Evening Star: HarryBluestone
10.16 Go To It
11. 0 London News

SLMS: inava'i
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m, London News
7.30 Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters10.45 Impressions of America
(by Aunt Daisy)11.5 Talk by Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News2.0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Joyce)8.30 Afternoon Tea with Joyce

| 4.30 Health and Beauty session(Tui), including Let’s Take 4
Look in Your Mirror ©

4.50 The Children’s session
5. 0 Halliday and Son
6. O Secret Service Scouts
6.15 London News A

6.30 The Talisman Ring
7. 0 Consumer Time
Bulldog Drummond
In His Steps
Songs of Good Cheer
Current Ceiling Prices
Hollywood Radio Theatres

The Quest of the Tropic Bird,
starring Gale Sondergaard8.45 Dr. Jekyll and Mr. Hyde
9. 0 Four Sisters
9.15 Wild Life ’
10. 0 One Man’s Family11. 0 London News
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272, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m,

6. 0, 7.0,8.45a.m, London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 a.m. Good Morning
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices5.45 p.m. Dinner music
6.15 London News7. 0 Consumer Time
7.30 Baffles
7.45 Treasure of the Lorelel
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Hollywood Radio Theatre:
Strictly Business, starring JeanoeMusical Celebrities
Four Sisters
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JANGLE YOUR NERVES2
His little face should tell you
something's wrong and it'8
quite often the need ofCalifig
the gentle, nature laxative for
children that's delicious to take
andpromptinitsbeneficial effect:
Califig~in2 sizesPissoldbyall
chemistsand stores: Everyhome
needsabottle:

Califig
(CALIFORNASYRUPOFFIBS)
THE GENTLE LAXATIVE
SterlingProducts International Inc;;AstorScreet,Newark;USA 6.

s
NZ7.4A Cerreres Lid:, 150 Years Reputation forQuality:

For YOUR
THROATS SAKE

CRAVENA
CORK-TIPPED CIGARETTES

Keep- Your NationalSavings Account Active

Trust the Wife
to know a
goodthing

Knights
Castile
THE SOAPWItH
THELAVENDER
FRAGRANCE

MADE BY LeveR BrothERS (NZ} LIMITED:
JACKSOMSTREET PHONE 4.9.322
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